

## Press Release

For Immediate Release December 5, 2024

Contact: Erin Campbell, Principal 800-253-7430

## **PWCampbell Earns Women's Business Enterprise Certification from WBENC**

Pittsburgh, PA – PWCampbell is excited to announce it is officially certified as a Women's Business Enterprise by the Women's Business Enterprise National Council (WBENC). This prestigious national certification was awarded on November 21, 2024, after a thorough approval process.

"This certification opens new opportunities for our company and our clients. Many potential clients actively seek to collaborate with women-owned businesses, and this designation sets us apart in our industry," stated Erin Campbell, Principal.

Out of approximately 14 million women-owned businesses in the U.S., only about 20,000 companies hold WBENC certification.

"PWCampbell takes pride in being part of this exclusive group, as only 0.3% of construction companies nationwide attain WBENC certification. Certification reinforces our status as an industry leader and our ongoing commitment to supporting women entrepreneurs and professionals," stated Amanda Caliendo Campbell, Principal.

The WBENC certification is considered the gold standard for women-owned business certification. Women's Business Enterprise companies must be at least 51% owned, controlled, and operated by women. The certification is renewed on an annual basis. For more information about WBENC, please visit www.wbenc.org.

For more information on PWCampbell, please visit www.pwcampbell.com.

## ####

PWCampbell is a full-service provider of design-build services, branded environments, technology solutions, and consulting to the financial industry. Our Complete Facility Solution<sup>SM</sup> reflects our dedication to delivering allencompassing services needed to create a dynamic retail environment—from data-driven facilities planning to quality-assured project completion—managed all under one roof. With over 114 years of experience and as a certified Women's Business Enterprise by the WBENC, we pride ourselves on being an industry leader with a team that consistently delivers expertise, passion, and creativity to address our clients' current needs and future ambitions.



The WBENC "certified" logo may only be used by organizations that earn and maintain annual certification by the Women's Business Enterprise National Council.